CURRICULUM VITAE

APPLIED RANK: 3RP MATE

PERSONAL PARTICULARS:
NAME

DATE OF BIRTH
NATIONALITY

RELIGION
PRESENT ADDRESS

PERMANENT ADDRESS

INSTITUTION (PRE SEA TRAINNING)

FAMILY DETAILS:
FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

CONTACT DETAILS:
CELLPHONE NO

E-MAIL

IDENTITY DOCUMENT:

SHEIKH ABIR HASAN

08-04-1993
BANGLADESHI

ISLAM
KHAMARPARA BAZAR, SREEPUR MAGURA.

VILL: DARIAPUR, PO: MALAYNAGAR, PS:
SREEPUR, DIST: MAGURA

BANGLADESH MARINE ACADEMY,
CHATTOGRAM. (50T BATCH)

SHEIKH ABDULLAH
RATHNA BEGUM

01738540724, 01612713874
abir4233@gmail.com

DOCUMENT NUMBER PLACE OF ISSUE DATE OF ISSUE EXPIRY DATE



PASSPORT A08812333 DHAKA
C.D.C. C/0/9037 CHATTOGRAM
COC 1.DC3.000470  DEPT. OF SHIPPING
GMDSS GMDSS-2470/21  DEPT. OF SHIPPING

DETAILS OF STCW COURSES:
NAME OF THE COURSES

PERSONAL SURVIVAL TECHNIQUES

FIRE PREVENTION & FIRE FIGHTING

ELEMENTARY FIRST AID

PERSONAL SAFETY & SOCIAL

RESPONSIBILITIES

SECURITY AWARENESS TRAINNING

DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT AND

RESCUE BOATS

RADAR NAVIGATION

ELECTRONIC CHART DISPLAY AND
INFORMATIOM
SYSTEMS

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

039.013314

040.013315

041.013318

042.013316

049.013312

050.013317

043.129518

051.129516

059.129515

24-06-2024
24-11-2020
21-03-2021
21-03-2021

DATE OF DATE OF
EXPIRE

ISSUE
19-09-
2016

19-09-
2016

19-09-
2016

19-09-
2016

19-09-
2016

19-09-
2016

18-03-
2021

18-03-
2021

18-03-
2021

23-06-2034
23-11-2030
02-06-2030
02-06-2030

07-04-
2030

06-04-
2030

15-08-
2030

08-08-
2030

31-07-
2026

10-08-
2030

20-12-
2028

17-03-
2029

17-03-
2029

AUTHORITY

DEPARTMENT
OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH
DEPARTMENT
OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH

DEPARTMENT
OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH
DEPARTMENT
OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH

DEPARTMENT
OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH
DEPARTMENT
OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH

DEPARTMENT
OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH
DEPARTMENT
OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH

DEPARTMENT
OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH



NAVIGATIONAL AIDS AND 052.129514 18-03- 271-05- DEPARTMENT
ELECRONIC NAVIGATION SYSTEMS 2021 2030 OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH
MEDICAL FIRST AID 046.129513 18-03- 25-12- DEPARTMENT
2021 2028 OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH
ADVANCE FIRE FIGHTING 045.129510 18-03- 19-12- DEPARTMENT
2021 2028 OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH
SHIP SECURITY OFFICER 048.129517 18-03- 26-08- DEPARTMENT
2021 2029 OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH
EFFICIENT DECK HAND 067.129512 18-03- 17-03- DEPARTMENT
2021 2029 OF
SHIPPING,
BANGLADESH
BRIDGE RESOURCE 063.129511 18-03- 17-03- DEPARTMENT
MANAGEMENT AND 2021 2029 OF
APPLICATION OF SHIPPING,
LEADERSHIP AND BANGLADESH
TEAMWORKING SKILLS
EXPERIENCE :
SHIP NAME RANK Sign on Sign off Company
MV CROWN VICTORY | DECK CADET 17-09-2017 27-11-2018 CROWN MARITIME
SHIPPING SERVICES.
MV AKIJ PEARL 4TH OFFICER 19-10-2021 26-04-2022 AKIJ SHIPPING LINE LTD.
MV AKIJ GLORY 3RD OFFICER 04-01-2023 14-09-2023 AKIJ SHIPPING LINE LTD.
MV AKIJ NOBLE 3RD OFFICER 15-06-2024 17-12-2024 AKIJ SHIPPING LINE LTD.




| HEREBY CONFIRM ALL DETAILS GIVEN ABOVE TO BE ACCURATE, TRUE AND RELIABLE.

SHEIKH ABIR HASAN
Date:  10.06.2025 SIGNATURE



