

CURRICULUM VITAE

APPLIED RANK: 3RD MATE

PERSONAL PARTICULARS:

NAME	SHEIKH ABIR HASAN
DATE OF BIRTH	08-04-1993
NATIONALITY	BANGLADESHI
RELIGION	ISLAM
PRESENT ADDRESS	KHAMARPARA BAZAR, SREEPUR, MAGURA.
PERMANENT ADDRESS	VILL: DARIAPUR, PO: MALAYNAGAR, PS: SREEPUR, DIST: MAGURA
INSTITUTION (PRE SEA TRAINNING)	BANGLADESH MARINE ACADEMY, CHATTOGRAM. (50 TH BATCH)

FAMILY DETAILS:

FATHER'S NAME	SHEIKH ABDULLAH
MOTHER'S NAME	RATHNA BEGUM

CONTACT DETAILS:

CELLPHONE NO	01738540724, 01612713874
E-MAIL	abir4233@gmail.com

IDENTITY DOCUMENT:

DOCUMENT	NUMBER	PLACE OF ISSUE	DATE OF ISSUE	EXPIRY DATE
----------	--------	----------------	---------------	--------------------

PASSPORT	A08812333	DHAKA	24-06-2024	23-06-2034
C.D.C.	C/0/9037	CHATTOGRAM	24-11-2020	23-11-2030
COC	1.DC3.000470	DEPT. OF SHIPPING	21-03-2021	02-06-2030
GMDSS	GMDSS-2470/21	DEPT. OF SHIPPING	21-03-2021	02-06-2030

DETAILS OF STCW COURSES:

NAME OF THE COURSES	CERTIFICATE NUMBER	DATE OF ISSUE	DATE OF EXPIRE	AUTHORITY
PERSONAL SURVIVAL TECHNIQUES	039.013314	19-09- 2016	07-04- 2030	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
FIRE PREVENTION & FIRE FIGHTING	040.013315	19-09- 2016	06-04- 2030	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
ELEMENTARY FIRST AID	041.013318	19-09- 2016	15-08- 2030	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
PERSONAL SAFETY & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES	042.013316	19-09- 2016	08-08- 2030	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
SECURITY AWARENESS TRAINNING	049.013312	19-09- 2016	31-07- 2026	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES	050.013317	19-09- 2016	10-08- 2030	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT AND RESCUE BOATS	043.129518	18-03- 2021	20-12- 2028	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
RADAR NAVIGATION	051.129516	18-03- 2021	17-03- 2029	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
ELECTRONIC CHART DISPLAY AND INFORMATIOM SYSTEMS	059.129515	18-03- 2021	17-03- 2029	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH

NAVIGATIONAL AIDS AND ELECRONIC NAVIGATION SYSTEMS	052.129514	18-03- 2021	21-05- 2030	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
MEDICAL FIRST AID	046.129513	18-03- 2021	25-12- 2028	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
ADVANCE FIRE FIGHTING	045.129510	18-03- 2021	19-12- 2028	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
SHIP SECURITY OFFICER	048.129517	18-03- 2021	26-08- 2029	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
EFFICIENT DECK HAND	067.129512	18-03- 2021	17-03- 2029	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH
BRIDGE RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND APPLICATION OF LEADERSHIP AND TEAMWORKING SKILLS	063.129511	18-03- 2021	17-03- 2029	DEPARTMENT OF SHIPPING, BANGLADESH

EXPERIENCE:

SHIP NAME	RANK	Sign on	Sign off	Company
MV CROWN VICTORY	DECK CADET	17-09-2017	27-11-2018	CROWN MARITIME SHIPPING SERVICES.
MV AKIJ PEARL	4TH OFFICER	19-10-2021	26-04-2022	AKIJ SHIPPING LINE LTD.
MV AKIJ GLORY	3 RD OFFICER	04-01-2023	14-09-2023	AKIJ SHIPPING LINE LTD.
MV AKIJ NOBLE	3 RD OFFICER	15-06-2024	17-12-2024	AKIJ SHIPPING LINE LTD.

I HEREBY CONFIRM ALL DETAILS GIVEN ABOVE TO BE ACCURATE, TRUE AND RELIABLE.

SHEIKH ABIR HASAN SIGNATURE

Date: 10.06.2025